Tax Year: 2020

Tax Computation Report

Kankakee County

Page 5 of 22
05/03/2021 11:04:42 AM

Taxing District V004 - VILLAGE OF BRADLEY

Property Type Total EAV Rate Setting EAV
Farm 456,481 441,777
Residential 207,931,992 207,931,992
Commercial 94,650,033 80,537,438
Industrial 2,449,740 2,432,670
Mineral 0 0
State Railroad 307,075 307,075
Local Railroad 14,038 14,038
County Total 305,809,359 291,664,990
Total + Overlap 305,809,359 291,664,990
Maximum
Fund/Name Levy Request Rate
001 Corporate 193,790 0.4380
003 Bonds and Interest 0 0.0000
005 IMRF 0 0.0000
007 Road & Bridge 0 0.0000
014 Police Protection 30,000 0.6000
015 Police Pension 787,195 0.0000
025 Garbage Disposal 0 0.2000
027 Audit 0 0.0000
035 Liability Insurance 0 0.0000
042 Parks 0 0.0750
045 Public Benefit 0 0.0500
046 Emergency Services/Disaster 0 0.0500
047 Social Security 0 0.0000
Totals (Capped) 1,010,985
Totals (Not Capped) 0
Totals (All) 1,010,985

Equalization Factor 1.00

PTELL Values

EZ Value Abated

EZ Tax Abated
New Property

Annexation EAV

Disconnection EAV
Recovered TIF EAV
Recovered EZ EAV
Aggregate Ext. Base
TIF Increment

Calc'ed
Rate

0.066443
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.010286
0.269897
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

0.346626
0.000000
0.346626

Actual
Rate

0.0665
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0103
0.2699
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.3467
0.0000
0.3467

0

$0.00

2,463,692

0

0

0

0

2,072,712

14,144,369
Non-PTELL Limited
Total Extension Rate
$203,363.22 0.0665
$0.00 0.0000
$0.00 0.0000
$0.00 0.0000
$31,498.36 0.0103
$825,379.46 0.2699
$0.00 0.0000
$0.00 0.0000
$0.00 0.0000
$0.00 0.0000
$0.00 0.0000
$0.00 0.0000
$0.00 0.0000
$1,060,241.04 0.3467
$0.00 0.0000
$1,060,241.04 0.3467

Road and Bridge Transfer

Road District

Fund

Amount Extended

RD17 - BOURBONNAIS TOWNSHI 007

Total

Certified
Rate

0.0665
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0103
0.2699
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.3467
0.0000
0.3467

Total Extension
$203,363.22
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$31,498.36
$825,379.46
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,060,241.04
$0.00
$1,060,241.04

Total Extension
After TIF & EZ

$193,957.22
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$30,041.49
$787,203.81
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,011,202.52
$0.00
$1,011,202.52

$45,499.73
$45,499.73

Total Extension
w/Overlaps

$193,957.22
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$30,041.49
$787,203.81
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,011,202.52
$0.00
$1,011,202.52
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